

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5074 OF 2004

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIBHUTI BHUSHAN MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.28.04.2008)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for amending the memo of parties is allowed.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master