

-ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5074 OF 2004

STATE OF ORISSA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIBHUTI BHUSHAN MISHRA (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title)

Date: 27/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N.Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhisth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are informed that the appellants' counsel has
been designated as a Senior Advocate.

Let notice be issued to the appellants to make
alternative arrangement.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master